Embedded Modem + Internet Applications
Enables Any Device
to Send and Receive
Data via the Internet
Benefits
Complete, ready-to-integrate Internet
modem
Built-in FTP, telnet, POP3 and SMTP

FCC CFR47 Part 15 (Class B), ICES-003 Canada
(Class B), EN 55022 (Class B) & EN 55024
Ordering Information
Multiple Order
Models Description Quantity (MOQ)
MT2456SMI-IPL22 V.22bis/2400 SocketModem and IP 50 (singles available)
MT2456SMI-IPL32 V.32bis/14.4K SocketModem and IP 50 (singles available)
MT2456SMI-IPL34 V.34/33.6K SocketModem and IP 50 (singles available)
MT2456SMI-IPL92 V.92/56K SocketModem and IP 50 (singles available)
Made in Mounds View, MN, U.S.A.
Trademarks: SocketModem, Multi-Tech, and the Multi-Tech logo: Multi-Tech
Systems, Inc.  /  All other products and technologies are the trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective holders.